

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10681/2006

EXEC.ENGINEER,KARNATAKA HOUSING BOARD
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

SHIVARUDRAPPA FAKIRAPPA UPPIN(D)BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10116 of 2006

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11392 of 2006

(With appln. for modification of court's order and prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 11533 of 2006

(With appln. for modification of court's order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5684 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SLP(C) 10681/06

As requested by the ld. counsel for the petitioner four weeks' time is granted to file requisite documents.

SLP(C) 11392/06

Issue fresh notice to R.6 by dasti service. Counter affidavit has already been filed by R.1 to R.5.

SLP(C) 11533/06

Issue fresh notice to R.1 and R.4. There is no appearance for R.3. Respondents 2(a) to 2(f) have already filed counter affidavit.

List again on 6.12.07.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar